Name
EHRENS,GENE G
GLENN,GRIFFIN DALE
JARIDLY, TANYA SUE
LATIMER,DARLEEN GENTRY
LUSTIG,CAROL JOYCE
MACEO,MITZI MUELLER
MARSHALL,ROSE ANN
MEINECKE,GERHARD HEINRICH
PAYSSE,CHARLIE LOU
STEPHENSON,RACHEL LUELLA

VUID
2126855939
1215461033
2129073236
1032470554
1034133817
1032361756
1118823041
1032885511
1032375948
1032721719

Precinct
170
165
276
460
170
276
457
280
225
225



